UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (May/June-2025)

Date-Sheet for B.A. (Programme)
(NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3

(INIVIVI Semester) for Examination May/June-2025

*Meant for the students of School of Open Learning.

DATE OF EXAM: 17TH MAY, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |

TYPE: GENERIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH 6 2034001209 LIFE AND LITERATURE
HINDI 6 2054000024 fedl wfec iR YR Jeu-aty
PUNJABI 6 2124002002 PUNJABI NIBANDH SAHIT

CONTRIBUTIONS OF THE INDIAN
SANSKRIT 6 2135000016 O EDGE Svaren
ECONOMICS 6 2274000019 LAW AND DEVELOPMENT
HISTORY 6 2314000022 GENDER IN MODERN WORLD
POLITICAL SCIENCE 6 2324002008 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC

POLICY

INTRODUCTION TO
MATHEMATICS 6 2354000010 o ODELING
COMMERCE 6 2414000034 E-FILLING OF RETURNS
COMMERCIAL LAWS AND 5 414200003 COMPANY SECRETARIAL
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE PRACTICES
HIEMANIRESOURCE 6 2414200006 EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

MANAGEMEN



DATE OF EXAM: 17TH MAY, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: GENERIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

ENGLISH

HINDI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

COMMERCE

COMMERCIAL LAWS AND
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMEN

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2034001209

2054000024

2124002002

2135000016

2274000019

2314000022

2324002008

2354000010

2414000034

2414200003

2414200006

DESCRIPTION

LIFE AND LITERATURE
fed) Tt iR yReit geg-ay
PUNJABI NIBANDH SAHIT

CONTRIBUTIONS OF THE INDIAN
KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

LAW AND DEVELOPMENT
GENDER IN MODERN WORLD

INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC
POLICY

INTRODUCTION TO
MATHEMATICAL MODELING

E-FILLING OF RETURNS

COMPANY SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

DATE OF EXAM: 18TH MAY, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: GENERIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

ENGLISH

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2035002003

2055002001

2055002002

2055002003

2055201003

2125001203

2135000010

2144002004

2274000012

2314000005

DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH FLUENCY-II
fgcl e 34 iR farg &
fgdl eI 3 SR faer @
fgdl M1 Iega SR fasre T
feet wTwT ofR wifeed - 71

DESH VAND DI PUNJABI KAVITA

FUNDAMENTALS OF BUDDHIST
PHILOSOPHY

FILM AND STAGE DRAMA

BASIC STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS

RELIGIOUS TRADITIONS IN THE INDIAN
SUBCONTINENT



DATE OF EXAM: 18TH MAY, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: GENERIC ELECTIVE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE DESCRIPTION

POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2324002006 WESTERN POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY
MATHEMATICS 2354002003 ELEMENTS OF REAL ANALYSIS
COMMERCE 2414002005 BASICS OF ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

DATE OF EXAM: 18TH MAY, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM | TYPE:

GENERIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH 2035002003 ENGLISH FLUENCY-II

HINDI 2055002001 &l eI Ia SR fae g &

HINDI 2055002002 &Y eI Igd iR A @

HINDI 2055002003 &l eI Ied SR fasrg

HINDI 2055201003 &t T eR e - 7T

PUNJABI 2125001203 DESH VAND DI PUNJABI KAVITA
FUNDAMENTALS OF BUDDHIST

SANSKRIT 2135000010 T BSG T

URDU 2144002004 FILM AND STAGE DRAMA

ECONOMICS 2274000012 BASIC STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS
RELIGIOUS TRADITIONS IN THE INDIAN

HISTORY 2314000005 e TR

POLITICAL

SCIENGE 2324002006 WESTERN POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

MATHEMATICS 2354002003 ELEMENTS OF REAL ANALYSIS

COMMERCE 2414002005 BASICS OF ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

DATE OF EXAM: 24TH MAY, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A6) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH 6 2032203601
HINDI 6 2052203601 e feia=

PHILOSOPHY 6 2102203601

WOMEN WRITINGS

ANALYTIC PHILOSOPHY



DATE OF EXAM: 24TH MAY, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A6) (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2112202601
2122203601

2132203601

2142203601

2272203601
2302203601

2312203601

2322203601

2352203601

2432203601

DESCRIPTION

COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI VARTAK

SANSKRIT LITERATURE: KATHA-KAVYA

DEVELOPMENT OF URDU LANGUAGE AND
LITERATURE

INDIAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

SOCIOLOGICAL RESEARCH - I

HISTORY OF INDIA 1858 - 1947

PERSPECTIVES ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

RESEARCH | - INTRODUCTION TO
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH

DATE OF EXAM: 24TH MAY, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A6) (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ENGLISH

HINDI

PHILOSOPHY

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2032203601

2052203601

2102203601

2112202601

2122203601

2132203601

2142203601

2272203601
2302203601

2312203601

2322203601

2352203601

DESCRIPTION

WOMEN WRITINGS

IR fefe

ANALYTIC PHILOSOPHY
COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY
PUNJABI VARTAK

SANSKRIT LITERATURE: KATHA-KAVYA

DEVELOPMENT OF URDU LANGUAGE AND
LITERATURE

INDIAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
SOCIOLOGICAL RESEARCH - I
HISTORY OF INDIA 1858 - 1947

PERSPECTIVES ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS



DATE OF EXAM: 24TH MAY, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A6) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

RESEARCH | - INTRODUCTION TO

EDUCATION 6 2432203601 EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH

DATE OF EXAM: 25TH MAY, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A4) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER . b DESCRIPTION
ENGLISH 4 2032202401 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

HINDI 4 2052202401 3= e faemy

SV OLEEY y T ?‘IE'g]I'_II?\I'gCAL METHODS AND PSYCHOLOGICAL
SANSKRIT 4 2132202401 DHARMASHASTRA STUDIES

URDU 4 2142202401 URDU FICTION-NOVEL

INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS I:
ECONOMICS 4 2272202401 FOUNDATIONS OF AGGREGATE INCOME
DETERMINATION

HISTORY 4 2312202401 HISTORY OF INDIA C.1550 — 1700

ZOLIE/AT 4 2322202401 COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS
SCIENCE

COMPUTER

SCIENCE 4 2342572401 OPERATING SYSTEMS

MATHEMATICS 4 2352572401 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

EDUCATION 4 2432202401 EDUCATION IN INDIA: POLICY AND PRACTICE

DATE OF EXAM: 25TH MAY, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM | TYPE:
DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A4) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER . rr DESCRIPTION
ENGLISH 4 2032202401 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

HINDI 4 2052202401 37 T faemy

SV OLEEY 4 T ?‘IE'Q'_I;_II?\ECAL METHODS AND PSYCHOLOGICAL
SANSKRIT 4 2132202401 DHARMASHASTRA STUDIES

URDU 4 2142202401 URDU FICTION-NOVEL



DATE OF EXAM: 25TH MAY, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM | TYPE:
DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A4) (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

2272202401

2312202401

2322202401

2342572401

2352572401

2432202401

DESCRIPTION

INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS I:
FOUNDATIONS OF AGGREGATE INCOME
DETERMINATION

HISTORY OF INDIA C.1550 — 1700

COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

EDUCATION IN INDIA: POLICY AND PRACTICE

DATE OF EXAM: 31ST MAY, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (B4) (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

HINDI

PHILOSOPHY

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

2052203601

2102203601

2112202601

2122203601

2132203601

2142203601

2272203601

2302203601

2312203601

2322203601

2352203601

2432203601

DESCRIPTION

i feie

ANALYTIC PHILOSOPHY
COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY
PUNJABI VARTAK

SANSKRIT LITERATURE: KATHA-KAVYA

DEVELOPMENT OF URDU LANGUAGE AND
LITERATURE

INDIAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
SOCIOLOGICAL RESEARCH - I
HISTORY OF INDIA 1858 - 1947

PERSPECTIVES ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

RESEARCH | - INTRODUCTION TO
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH



DATE OF EXAM: 31ST MAY, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (B4) (NON-MAJOR)

SUBJECT

HINDI

PHILOSOPHY

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

2052203601

2102203601

2112202601

2122203601

2132203601

2142203601

2272203601

2302203601

2312203601

2322203601

2352203601

2432203601

DESCRIPTION

g fia

ANALYTIC PHILOSOPHY
COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY
PUNJABI VARTAK

SANSKRIT LITERATURE: KATHA-KAVYA

DEVELOPMENT OF URDU LANGUAGE AND
LITERATURE

INDIAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
SOCIOLOGICAL RESEARCH - I
HISTORY OF INDIA 1858 - 1947

PERSPECTIVES ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

RESEARCH | - INTRODUCTION TO
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH

DATE OF EXAM: 1ST JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (B4) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

DESCRIPTION

SUBJECT SEMESTER
ENGLISH 4

HINDI 4
SANSKRIT 4

URDU 4
ECONOMICS 4

HISTORY 4
POLITICAL 4

SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS 4

EDUCATION 4

2032202401

2052202401

2132202401

2142202401

2272202401

2312202401

2322202401

2352572401

2432202401

INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
3= e faemd

DHARMASHASTRA STUDIES

URDU FICTION-NOVEL

INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS I:
FOUNDATIONS OF AGGREGATE INCOME
DETERMINATION

HISTORY OF INDIA C.1550 — 1700
COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS

ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

EDUCATION IN INDIA: POLICY AND PRACTICE



DATE OF EXAM: 1ST JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM | TYPE:
DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (B4) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH 4 2032202401 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
HINDI 4 2052202401 3 T faemd

SANSKRIT 4 2132202401 DHARMASHASTRA STUDIES
URDU 4 2142202401 URDU FICTION-NOVEL

INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS I:
ECONOMICS 4 2272202401 FOUNDATIONS OF AGGREGATE INCOME
DETERMINATION

HISTORY 4 2312202401 HISTORY OF INDIA C.1550 — 1700

HOLIIGIAL 4 2322202401 COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS 4 2352572401 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

EDUCATION 4 2432202401 EDUCATION IN INDIA: POLICY AND PRACTICE

DATE OF EXAM: 8TH JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND

6 2036000005 COMMUNICATION

6 2416000001 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
6 2416000002 FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

6 2416000005 SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING

DATE OF EXAM: 8TH JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM | TYPE:
SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND

6 2036000005 COMMUNICATION
6 2416000001 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
6 2416000002 FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

6 2416000005 SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING



DATE OF EXAM: 14TH JUNE, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

CODE

ENGLISH

HINDI

PHILOSOPHY

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

2032203602

2052203602

2102203602

2112203602

2122203602

2132203602

2142203602

2272203602

2302203602

2312203602

2322203602

2342203602

2352203602

2432203502

LITERATURE AND DISABILITY
o=l &) gt ok & aified

PHILOSOPHICAL UNDERSTANDING OF
RELIGION

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY
ADHUNIK PUNJABI NATAK
INDIAN AESTHETICS

URDU TANZ-O-MAZAH

INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS II:
POLICY ISSUES

SOCIETY AND ENVIRONMENT
HISTORY OF EUROPE: 1870 - 1945

COMPARATIVE POLITICAL SYSTEMS
DEEP LEARNING

ELEMENTARY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS

RESEARCH Il - RESEARCH METHODS IN
EDUCATION

DATE OF EXAM: 14TH JUNE, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |

TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH

HINDI

PHILOSOPHY

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

2032203602

2052203602

2102203602

2112203602

2122203602

2132203602

2142203602

2272203602

LITERATURE AND DISABILITY
o=t &t e iR et afea

PHILOSOPHICAL UNDERSTANDING OF
RELIGION

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY
ADHUNIK PUNJABI NATAK
INDIAN AESTHETICS

URDU TANZ-O-MAZAH

INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS lI:
POLICY ISSUES



DATE OF EXAM: 14TH JUNE, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE DESCRIPTION

SOCIOLOGY 6 2302203602 SOCIETY AND ENVIRONMENT

HISTORY 6 2312203602 HISTORY OF EUROPE: 1870 - 1945
POLITICAL SCIENCE 6 2322203602 COMPARATIVE POLITICAL SYSTEMS
COMPUTER

SCIENCE 6 2342203602 DEEP LEARNING

MATHEMATICS 6 2352203602 ELEMENTARY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
EDUCATION 6 2432203502 RESEARCH II - RESEARCH METHODS IN

EDUCATION

DATE OF EXAM: 15TH JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER . - DESCRIPTION
ENGLISH 6 2033100019 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

HINDI 6 2053100014 Sny-ufafe

PSYCHOLOGY 6 2113100015 MANAGING HUMAN CAPITAL AT WORKPLACE
AN - T & BASIC SKILLS FOR RESEARCH PAPER AND

DISSERTATION WRITING

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR

ECONOMICS 6 2273100019 ECONOMICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF HISTORICAL
HISTORY 6 2313100014 METHODOLOGY
POLITICAL
SCIENCE 6 2323100010 RESEARCH METHODS IN POLITICS
MATHEMATICS 6 2353010015 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICAL
MATHEMATICS 6 2353200011 MODELING
EDUCATION 6 2433200006 PRIMARY EDUCATION IN INDIA

DATE OF EXAM: 15TH JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH 6 2033100019 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY



DATE OF EXAM: 15TH JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

HINDI

PSYCHOLOGY

SANSKRIT

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2053100014

2113100015

2133100015

2273100019

2313100014

2313202003

2313202004

2323100010

2353010015

2353200011

2433200006

DESCRIPTION

TNY-ufafe
MANAGING HUMAN CAPITAL AT WORKPLACE

BASIC SKILLS FOR RESEARCH PAPER AND
DISSERTATION WRITING

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR
ECONOMICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF HISTORICAL
METHODOLOGY

CULTURES IN INDIAN SUBCONTINENT — I

POPULAR CULTURE
RESEARCH METHODS IN POLITICS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICAL
MODELING

PRIMARY EDUCATION IN INDIA

DATE OF EXAM: 21ST JUNE, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ENGLISH

HINDI

HINDI

PSYCHOLOGY

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

2032202402

2052202402

2052202403

2112202402

2132202402

2142202402

2272202402

2302102402

2312202402

DESCRIPTION

INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH TRANSLATION
fhdl U TIfeADBR BT 31T YRdg sRYs
fhdl Teh TIITADR BT 3T: TARDHR UG

EMERGENCE AND GROWTH OF
PSYCHOLOGY

READINGS FROM VEDAS
CLASSICAL PROSE
BASIC ECONOMETRICS
ECONOMIC SOCIOLOGY

CULTURAL TRANSFORMATIONS IN EARLY
MODERN EUROPE - I



DATE OF EXAM: 21ST JUNE, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

DATE OF EXAM: 21ST JUNE, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION:
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A OR B) (MAJOR)

SUBJECT

ENGLISH

HINDI

HINDI

PSYCHOLOGY

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

4

SEMESTER

CODE

2322202402

2342202402

2352202402

2432202402

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

2032202402

2052202402

2052202403

2112202402

2132202402

2142202402

2272202402

2302102402

2312202402

2322202402

2342202402

2352202402

2432202402

PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA

DATA MINING-II

INTRODUCTION TO GRAPH THEORY

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF
EDUCATIONAL PRACTITIONERS

EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |

DESCRIPTION

INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH TRANSLATION
fohrlt U TIfEABR BT 3feT: URdg gReix

4l U IIieIPR BT AT STARBR YIS

EMERGENCE AND GROWTH OF
PSYCHOLOGY

READINGS FROM VEDAS

CLASSICAL PROSE

BASIC ECONOMETRICS

ECONOMIC SOCIOLOGY

CULTURAL TRANSFORMATIONS IN EARLY
MODERN EUROPE - I

PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA

DATA MINING-II

INTRODUCTION TO GRAPH THEORY

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF
EDUCATIONAL PRACTITIONERS



DATE OF EXAM: 22ND JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A2) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

CODE

ENGLISH

HINDI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

2032201201

2052201201

2122201201

2132201201

2142201201

2272201201

2312201201

2322201201

2342571201

2352571201

2432201201

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLISH DRAMA
&l faar (e &1a 3R YFE HIa)

PUNJABI LOKDHARA ATE SABHIYACHAR

SANSKRIT PROSE

URDU - A: STUDY OF MODERN PROSE
AND POETRY - I

INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS

HISTORY OF INDIA: 300 CE TO 1200 CE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS

DATA STRUCTURES

ELEMENTARY LINEAR ALGEBRA

UNDERSTANDING HUMAN
DEVELOPMENT

DATE OF EXAM: 22ND JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |

TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (A2) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH

HINDI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

2032201201

2052201201

2122201201

2132201201

2142201201

2272201201

2312201201

2322201201

2342571201

2352571201

2432201201

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLISH DRAMA
f&t wfadr (e o1 3R SNy F1a)
PUNJABI LOKDHARA ATE SABHIYACHAR
SANSKRIT PROSE

URDU - A: STUDY OF MODERN PROSE
AND POETRY - Il

INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS
HISTORY OF INDIA: 300 CE TO 1200 CE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS
DATA STRUCTURES

ELEMENTARY LINEAR ALGEBRA

UNDERSTANDING HUMAN
DEVELOPMENT



DATE OF EXAM: 23RD JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE

SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE

2036000002/2036001002

2036000005

2056000002

2416000001

2416000002

2416000005

DESCRIPTION

COMMUNICATION IN EVERYDAY LIFE (MEANT
FOR SOL STUDENTS ONLY AD. IN 2022)

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND
COMMUNICATION

ATHTI (MEANT FOR SOL STUDENT ONLY,
ADMISSION IN 2022)

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING

DATE OF EXAM: 23RD JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE

SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE

2036000002/2036001002

2036000005

2056000002

2416000001

2416000002

2416000005

DESCRIPTION

COMMUNICATION IN EVERYDAY LIFE (MEANT
FOR SOL STUDENTS ONLY AD. IN 2022)

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND
COMMUNICATION

AUTHT (MEANT FOR SOL STUDENT ONLY,
ADMISSION IN 2022)

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING

DATE OF EXAM: 24TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COUURSE

SUBJECT

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

MIL

MIL

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2051001001

2051001002

2051001003

2081001001

2081001002

DESCRIPTION

&=l HTT: TN 3R TAR - B
&=l shu=aies g - @
e Hifgar 3R sl aRa - T

TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION IN
ASSAMESE

TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION IN
BENGALI



DATE OF EXAM: 24TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COUURSE

SUBJECT

MIL

MIL

MIL

MIL

MIL

MIL

PUNJABI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

URDU

URDU

URDU

ENVIRNMENTAL

SCIENCE

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2081001017

2081001018

2081001019

2081001020

2081001035

2081001036

2121001001

2121001002

2131001001

2131001002

2131001003

2141001001

2141001002

2141001003

2181001001

DESCRIPTION

TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION IN
TAMIL

TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION IN
TELUGU

BASIC ASSAMESE

BASIC BENGALI

BASIC TAMIL

BASIC TELUGU

PUNJABI BHASHA DA MUDHLA PADHAR
PUNJABI BHASHA DA UCHERA PADHAR

ADVANCE NEETI LITERATURE IN
SANSKRIT (SANAKRIT A)

INTRODUCTORY UPANISHAD AND
GEETA (SANSKRIT B)

INTRODUCTION TO SANSKRIT
LANGUAGE (SANSKRIT C)

URDU-A
URDU-B
URDU-C

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

DATE OF EXAM: 24TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COUURSE

SUBJECT

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

ASSAMESE

BENGALI

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2051001001

2051001002

2051001003

2081001001

2081001002

DESCRIPTION

gt 7T JHINUT 3R IER - &
o) shu=Ties o - @
e WS iR AN A - T

TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION IN
ASSAMESE

TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION IN
BENGALI



DATE OF EXAM: 24TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COUURSE

SUBJECT

TAMIL

TELUGU

ASSAMESE

BENGALI

TAMIL

TELUGU

PUNJABI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

URDU

URDU

URDU

ENVIRNMENTAL

SCIENCE

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2081001017

2081001018

2081001019

2081001020

2081001035

2081001036

2121001001

2121001002

2131001001

2131001002

2131001003

2141001001

2141001002

2141001003

2181001001

DESCRIPTION

TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION IN
TAMIL

TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION IN
TELUGU

BASIC ASSAMESE

BASIC BENGALI

BASIC TAMIL

BASIC TELUGU

PUNJABI BHASHA DA MUDHLA PADHAR
PUNJABI BHASHA DA UCHERA PADHAR

ADVANCE NEETI LITERATURE IN
SANSKRIT (SANAKRIT A)

INTRODUCTORY UPANISHAD AND
GEETA (SANSKRIT B)

INTRODUCTION TO SANSKRIT
LANGUAGE (SANSKRIT C)

URDU-A
URDU-B
URDU-C

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

DATE OF EXAM: 25TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00

NOON | TYPE: ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COUURSE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER  ~ope DESCRIPTION

HINDI 4 2051002001 gk fgdl (fe=<i &)

HINDI 4 2051002002 SHHER 3R TETES o (el @)
HINDI 4 2051002003 fct HIwT SIR Aot (fgt M)

MIL 4 2081002001 JOURNALISTIC WRITING IN ASSAMESE
MIL 4 2081002002 JOURNALISTIC WRITING IN BENGALI

MIL 4 2081002017 JOURNALISTIC WRITING IN TAMIL



DATE OF EXAM: 25TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00
NOON | TYPE: ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COUURSE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT

MIL

MIL

MIL

MIL

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

URDU

URDU

URDU

ENVIRNMENTAL
SCIENCE

SEMESTER

CODE

2081002018

2081002031

2081002032

2081002048

2121002001

2131002004

2131002005

2131002006

2141002001

2141002002

2141002003

2181002001

DESCRIPTION

JOURNALISTIC WRITING IN TELUGU
INTERMEDIATE ASSAMESE
INTERMEDIATE BENGALI
INTERMEDIATE TELUGU

PUNJABI BHASHA ATE MEDIA

COURSE A: ADVANCE ANCIENT INDIAN
ECONOMY

COURSE B: INTERMEDIATE ADMINISTRATIVE
STRUCTURE IN KAUTILYA'S ARTHASASTRA

COURSE C: (INTRODUCTORY) CULTURE AND
SOCIETY

URDU-A
URDU-B
URDU-C

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO
PRACTICE - II

DATE OF EXAM: 25TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COUURSE

SUBJECT

MIL

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2051002001

2051002002

2051002003

2081002001

2081002002

2081002017

2081002018

2081002031

2081002032

2081002048

DESCRIPTION

HaeIRS faal (o=l &)
SRR 3R IETES aad (Rl @)
fed} yTeT 3R de-tant (et M)

JOURNALISTIC WRITING IN ASSAMESE

JOURNALISTIC WRITING IN BENGALI

JOURNALISTIC WRITING IN TAMIL

JOURNALISTIC WRITING IN TELUGU

INTERMEDIATE ASSAMESE

INTERMEDIATE BENGALI

INTERMEDIATE TELUGU



DATE OF EXAM: 25TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COUURSE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

CODE

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

URDU

URDU

URDU

ENVIRNMENTAL
SCIENCE

2121002001

2131002004

2131002005

2131002006

2141002001

2141002002

2141002003

2181002001

PUNJABI BHASHA ATE MEDIA

COURSE A: ADVANCE ANCIENT INDIAN
ECONOMY

COURSE B: INTERMEDIATE ADMINISTRATIVE
STRUCTURE IN KAUTILYA'S ARTHASASTRA

COURSE C: (INTRODUCTORY) CULTURE AND
SOCIETY

URDU-A
URDU-B
URDU-C

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO
PRACTICE - I

DATE OF EXAM: 26TH JUNE, 2025 (THURSDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (B2) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

CODE

ENGLISH

HINDI

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

2032201201

2052201201

2112201201

2122201201

2132201201

2142201201

2272201201

2312201201

2322201201

2342571201

2352571201

2432201201

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLISH DRAMA
fed} Ffaar ([ &1 3R sy o1a)

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI LOKDHARA ATE SABHIYACHAR

SANSKRIT PROSE

URDU - A: STUDY OF MODERN PROSE
AND POETRY - Il

INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS

HISTORY OF INDIA: 300 CE TO 1200 CE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS

DATA STRUCTURES

ELEMENTARY LINEAR ALGEBRA

UNDERSTANDING HUMAN
DEVELOPMENT



DATE OF EXAM: 26TH JUNE, 2025 (THURSDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - (B2) (NON-MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

CODE

ENGLISH

HINDI

PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

EDUCATION

2032201201

2052201201

2112201201

2122201201

2132201201

2142201201

2272201201

2312201201

2322201201

2342571201

2352571201

2432201201

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLISH DRAMA
f&d wfaar (e &1a 3R MY H1a)

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI LOKDHARA ATE SABHIYACHAR

SANSKRIT PROSE

URDU - A: STUDY OF MODERN PROSE
AND POETRY - Il

INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS

HISTORY OF INDIA: 300 CE TO 1200 CE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS

DATA STRUCTURES

ELEMENTARY LINEAR ALGEBRA

UNDERSTANDING HUMAN

DEVELOPMENT

DATE OF EXAM: 27TH JUNE, 2025 (FRIDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE (A OR B) (MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH 2 2032201202 18TH CENTURY LITERATURE
HINDI 2 2052201202 fedt o1 Mfe® Tt 3R ITH! WU
PSYCHOLOGY 2 2112201202 APPLICATIONS OF SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
PUNJABI 2 2122201202 COMPUTER ATE PUNJABI BHASHA
SANSKRIT 2 2132201202 SANSKRIT DRAMA

URDU 2 2142201202 STUDY OF MODERN PROSE-|
ECONOMICS 2 2272201202 BASIC STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS
HISTORY 2 2312201202 ',;"ggéi\é%T?\?E%ET'ES: GLOBAL
POLITICAL

2 2322201202 INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY

SCIENCE



DATE OF EXAM: 27TH JUNE, 2025 (FRIDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE (A OR B) (MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER  ON'cl DESCRIPTION
COMPUTER DATA INTERPRETATION ON AND
SCIENCE 2 2342201202 VISUALIZATION USING PYTHON
MATHEMATICS 2 2352201202 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY

EDUCATION , 2432201202 HUMAN LEARNING, COGNITION AND

SCHOOLING

DATE OF EXAM: 27TH JUNE, 2025 (FRIDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM | TYPE:
DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE (A OR B) (MAJOR)

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER oot DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH 2 2032201202 18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

HINDI 2 2052201202 &) &1 Mife® AIfigd 3R ITB! W]

PSYCHOLOGY 2 2112201202 APPLICATIONS OF SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJABI 2 2122201202 COMPUTER ATE PUNJABI BHASHA

SANSKRIT 2 2132201202 SANSKRIT DRAMA

URDU 2 2142201202 STUDY OF MODERN PROSE-I

ECONOMICS 2 2272201202 BASIC STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS
MEDIEVAL SOCIETIES: GLOBAL

HISTORY 2 2312201202 e A oA

POLITICAL .

e 2 2322201202 INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY

COMPUTER DATA INTERPRETATION ON AND

SCIENCE 2 2342201202 VISUALIZATION USING PYTHON

MATHEMATICS 2 2352201202 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY

EDUCATION , p432201202 HUMAN LEARNING, COGNITION AND

SCHOOLING

DATE OF EXAM: 28TH JUNE, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND

4 2036000005 COMMUNICATION

4 2416000001 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

4 2416000002 FINANCE FOR EVERYONE



DATE OF EXAM: 28TH JUNE, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

4 2416000005 SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING

DATE OF EXAM: 28TH JUNE, 2025 (SATURDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND

4 2036000005 COMMUNICATION

4 2416000001 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
4 2416000002 FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

4 2416000005 SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING

DATE OF EXAM: 29TH JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: VALUE ADDITION COURSE

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL

4 6967000002 DUTIES
4 6967000005 EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

4 6967000008 FINANCIAL LITERACY

A 5967000013 E/Er;cszgﬁo/\f#@ HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF
4 6967000014 READING INDIAN FICTION IN ENGLISH

4 6967000021 YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRACTICE

4 6967000022 YR Hidd TRERT 3R 7Fd Jed

DATE OF EXAM: 29TH JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: VALUE ADDITION COURSE

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL

4 6967000002 DUTIES

4 6967000005 EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

4 6967000008 FINANCIAL LITERACY



DATE OF EXAM: 29TH JUNE, 2025 (SUNDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: VALUE ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER

CODE

6967000013

6967000014

6967000021

6967000022

DESCRIPTION

PANCHKOSHA: HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF
PERSONALITY

READING INDIAN FICTION IN ENGLISH

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRACTICE

HRATT YT TRART 3R HTHd Ged

DATE OF EXAM: 30TH JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: VALUE ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

6967000002

6967000005

6967000008

6967000013

6967000014

6967000021

6967000022

DESCRIPTION

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL
DUTIES

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE
FINANCIAL LITERACY

PANCHKOSHA: HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF
PERSONALITY

READING INDIAN FICTION IN ENGLISH

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRACTICE

YR Hidd TRERT 3R 7Fd Jed

DATE OF EXAM: 30TH JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |
TYPE: VALUE ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

6967000002

6967000005

6967000008

6967000013

6967000014

6967000021

6967000022

DESCRIPTION

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL
DUTIES

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE
FINANCIAL LITERACY

PANCHKOSHA: HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF
PERSONALITY

READING INDIAN FICTION IN ENGLISH

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRACTICE

HRATT Ui TRART 3R A Jed



DATE OF EXAM: 1ST JULY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: GENERIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

ENGLISH

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

COMMERCE

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2035001003

2055201001

2055201002

2055201003

2125001201

2135001001

2145001002

2274001201

2314001201

2324001201

2324001202

2354001202

2414001201

DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH FLUENCY-I
fedt yro ok it - &

fedt wrwr ok wifew - @

feedt o ok wnfewa -

VIHARAK PUNJABI

BASIC PRINCIPLES OF AYURVEDA

STUDY OF SHORT STORY WRITER MANTO
PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 1

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: FROM COLONIAL
TO CONTEMPORARY TIMES

IDEAS IN INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION

INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT

DATE OF EXAM: 1ST JULY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: GENERIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

ENGLISH

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2035001003

2055201001

2055201002

2055201003

2125001201

2135001001

2145001002

2274001201

2314001201

DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH FLUENCY-I
fedt yro SR it - &

f&dt yrwr ek Tt - @

fedt yrem iR wifewa - 1

VIHARAK PUNJABI

BASIC PRINCIPLES OF AYURVEDA

STUDY OF SHORT STORY WRITER MANTO
PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 1

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: FROM COLONIAL
TO CONTEMPORARY TIMES



DATE OF EXAM: 1ST JULY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON |
TYPE: GENERIC ELECTIVE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE DESCRIPTION

POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2 2324001201 IDEAS IN INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
POLITICAL 2 2324001202 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS 2 2354001202 INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
COMMERCE 2 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT

Note

* All information related to the datesheet, such as modifications and updates, shall only be notified on

the official website of the University of Delhi.
Delhi, the 09 APRIL, 2025
Contmﬂg%!;;mdmtiom



